DATA  S H E E T
1 cambiumnetworks.com©2021 Cambium Networks, Ltd
q u i c k  l o o k :
•	 Robust wireless links optimized for
video traffic
•	 Up to 600 Mbps - 50 feet to 5 miles
(15 meters to 8 kilometers)
•	 Directly Power/Connect up to three PoE

3800 Golf Road Suite 360, Rolling Meadows, Illinois 60008 USA
cnVision for Wireless Video Surveillance
cnVision Power Cord Type Ordering Information
MAXrp
Region/Cord Type HUB 360r HUB FLEXr MAXrp CLIENT MAXr CLIENT MINI CLIENT MICRO
FCC/US CV-H00RPUSA-US CV-HC2RPUSA-US CV-P19RPUSA-US CV-C19RPUSA-US CV-D16SPUSA-US CV-D13SPUSA-US
IC Canada/US CV-H00RPUSA-IC CV-HC2RPUSA-IC CV-P19RPUSA-IC CV-C19RPUSA-IC CV-D16SPUSA-IC CV-D13SPUSA-IC
EU/EU CV-H00RPEUA-EU CV-HC2RPEUA-EU CV-P19RPEUA-EU CV-C19RPEUA-EU CV-D16SPEUA-EU CV-D13SPEUA-EU
EU/UK CV-H00RPUKA-EU CV-HC2RPUKA-EU CV-P19RPUKA-EU CV-C19RPUKA-EU CV-D16SPUKA-EU CV-D13SPUKA-EU
ROW No Cord CV-H00RPXXA-RW CV-HC2RPXXA-RW CV-P19RPXXA-RW CV-C19RPXXA-RW CV-D16SPXXA-RW CV-D13SPXXA-RW
ROW/US CV-H00RPUSA-RW CV-HC2RPUSA-RW CV-P19RPUSA-RW CV-C19RPUSA-RW CV-D16SPUSA-RW CV-D13SPUSA-RW
ROW/EU CV-H00RPEUA-RW CV-HC2RPEUA-RW CV-P19RPEUA-RW CV-C19RPEUA-RW CV-D16SPEUA-RW CV-D13SPEUA-RW
ROW/UK CV-H00RPUKA-RW CV-HC2RPUKA-RW CV-P19RPUKA-RW CV-C19RPUKA-RW CV-D16SPUKA-RW CV-D13SPUKA-RW
ROW/India CV-H00RPINA-RW CV-HC2RPINA-RW CV-P19RPINA-RW CV-C19RPINA-RW CV-D16SPINA-RW CV-D13SPINA-RW
India CV-H00RPINA-IN CV-HC2RPINA-IN CV-P19RPINA-IN CV-C19RPINA-IN CV-D16SPINA-IN CV-D13SPINA-IN
ROW/China CV-H00RPCNA-RW CV-HC2RPCNA-RW CV-P19RPCNA-RW CV-C19RPCNA-RW CV-D16SPCNA-RW CV-D13SPCNA-RW
ROW/Brazil CV-H00RPBRA-RW CV-HC2RPBRA-RW CV-P19RPBRA-RW CV-C19RPBRA-RW CV-D16SPBRA-RW CV-D13SPBRA-RW
ROW/Argentina CV-H00RPARA-RW CV-HC2RPARA-RW CV-P19RPARA-RW CV-C19RPARA-RW CV-D16SPARA-RW CV-D13SPARA-RW
ROW/ANZ CV-H00RPANA-RW CV-HC2RPANA-RW CV-P19RPANA-RW CV-C19RPANA-RW CV-D16SPANA-RW CV-D13SPANA-RW
ROW/South Africa CV-H00RPSAA-RW CV-HC2RPSAA-RW CV-P19RPSAA-RW CV-C19RPSAA-RW CV-D16SPSAA-RW CV-D13SPSAA-RW
ROW No PSU CV-H00RX00A-RW CV-HC2RX00A-RW CV-P19RX00A-RW CV-C19RX00A-RW CV-D16SX00A-RW CV-D13SX00A-RW